SN74F74NSR Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
SN74F74NSR Supplier Distributor
N/A
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SN74F74NSR
MANUFACTURER N/A
DESCRIPTION IC FF D-TYPE DUAL 1BIT 14SOP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 188605 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 4.5 V ~ 5.5 V
TYPE D-Type
TRIGGER TYPE Positive Edge
SERIES 74F
PACKAGING Cut Tape (CT)
PACKAGE / CASE 14-SOIC (0.209", 5.30mm Width)
OUTPUT TYPE Differential
OTHER NAMES 296-31765-1
OPERATING TEMPERATURE 0°C ~ 70°C (TA)
NUMBER OF ELEMENTS 2
NUMBER OF BITS PER ELEMENT 1
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MAX PROPAGATION DELAY @ V, MAX CL 8ns @ 5V, 50pF
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FUNCTION Set(Preset) and Reset
CURRENT - QUIESCENT (IQ) 16mA
CURRENT - OUTPUT HIGH, LOW 1mA, 20mA
CLOCK FREQUENCY 145MHz
BASE PART NUMBER 74F74
SN74F74NSR
Part Number: SN74F74NSR
Manufacturer/Brand: N/A
Product description IC FF D-TYPE DUAL 1BIT 14SOP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 188605 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SN74F74NSR
Related Tags
Related Products
SN74F74DR
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC FF D-TYPE
DUAL 1BIT 14SOIC
In stock:  417334 pcs
RFQ
SN74F74DRG4
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC FF D-TYPE
DUAL 1BIT 14SOIC
In stock:  465285 pcs
RFQ
SN74F86D
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC GATE XOR
4CH 2-INP 14SOIC
In stock:  175869 pcs
RFQ
SN74F74DG4
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC FF D-TYPE
DUAL 1BIT 14SOIC
In stock:  319191 pcs
RFQ
SN74F86N
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC GATE XOR
4CH 2-INP 14DIP
In stock:  161618 pcs
RFQ
SN74F74NSRG4
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC FF D-TYPE
DUAL 1BIT 14SOP
In stock:  464512 pcs
RFQ
SN74F74N
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC FF D-TYPE
DUAL 1BIT 14DIP
In stock:  148435 pcs
RFQ
SN74F86DRG4
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC GATE XOR
4CH 2-INP 14SOIC
In stock:  451224 pcs
RFQ
SN74F86DR
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC GATE XOR
4CH 2-INP 14SOIC
In stock:  418942 pcs
RFQ
SN74F74D
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC FF D-TYPE
DUAL 1BIT 14SOIC
In stock:  158811 pcs
RFQ
SN74F74NSRE4
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC FF D-TYPE
DUAL 1BIT 14SOP
In stock:  381706 pcs
RFQ
SN74F74NG4
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC FF D-TYPE
DUAL 1BIT 14DIP
In stock:  388654 pcs
RFQ